Vendor Number Vendor Name 1 Email Address YIN

1000807
1000856
1001469

200527
1005980
1000829
1000093

1005978

1001931
1005896
1001847

1000880

1000382
1005691
1001802
1001346

1000530
1001473
1000598
1001859
1001697
1005610
1001916
1001578
1005623
1000287
1002020
1005457
1001415
1000604
1002000
1001606
1000171
1005167
1000904
1000136
1001593
1005506
1001509
1005538
1000730
1000637
1005645
1001019
1001865
1000862
1001109
1005542
1005644
1001794
1001028
1000745
1005206
1005060
1001451
1005412
1000444
1000609

AVERTRA CORP

CAPGEMINI

COMPUTER SYSTEMS SUPPORT
Covington Creative

DELOITTE

EDGE SOLUTIONS

GENESYS

HOMETOWN CONNECTIONS
INCARE TECHNOLOGIES INC
Infinite Coumputing Systems
Vertex

KONNECT PRIME INC

LOGIC POINT

PLASCO ID HOLDINGS LLC
Prime Vendor

QUINTEL-MC INC

Sage Group

SAP AMERICA INC

SCAN TECHNOLOGY, INC
SISSINE'S OFFICE SYSTEMS
SOLARWINDS INC D/B/A
TEKSYSTEMS INC

West Corp

PULSE ENERGY CORPORATION
ACCELERATED DATE WORKS IN
ADVANCED MEDIA TECHNOLOGI
ADVOCO INC

APOGEE INTERACTIVE INC
APTARA INC

AURITAS LLC

AUTOMATION SYSTEMS & DIAG
AVOLVE SOFTWARE CORP
AXIS DATA SOLUTIONS
AZTECA SYSTEMS LLC

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CO
BENTLY NEVADA INC

BIG SUR TECHNOLOGIES
BLUEBEAM INC

BTG CONTROL SERVICES, INC
CABLE ASSOCIATES INC
CANNON TECHNOLOGIES INC
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY
CENTINA SYSTEMS

CGI TECHNOLOGIES AND SOLU
COMMUNICATIONS SOFTWARE
COOPER POWER SYSTEMS
CRITIGEN LLC

DAPTIV SOLUTIONS LLC
DATAZEO

DATUM LLC

DELL DIRECT SALES LP

DELTA X RESEARCH INC
DISASTER SOLUTIONS LLC

DLT SOLUTIONS LLC
DOC2E-FILE INC

DOLPHIN ENTERPRISE SOLUTI
DOVICO SOFTWARE

EAGLE RESEARCH CORPORATIO
EAGLE SAFETY EYEWEAR
EMERALD DATA PARTNERS
EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES GRO
EMPHASYS TREASURY MANAGEM
ENTIT SOFTWARE LLC D/B/A
EPI-USE AMERICA INC
ESSNOVA SOLUTIONS INC

Bid Out P/U Add#1 Out

dobrien@avertra.com Y 7202018 712012018 8/2/2018
lisa.kaye@capgemini.com Y 712412018 7/24/2018 8/2/2018
whenry@cssfla.com Y 7202018 71202018 8/2/2018
lenn.abel@covingtoncreative.com Y 712012018 71202018 8/2/2018
phitaylor@deloitte.com Y 7/20/2018 7/21/2018 8/2/2018
jost@edge-solutions.com Y 712012018 71202018 8/2/2018
brooke.overmyer@genesys.com Y 7/23/2018 7/23/2018 8/2/2018
tblodgett@hometownconnections.com Y 7/20/2018 7/20/2018 8/2/2018
bstracner@incaretechnologies.com Y 7/20/12018 7/20/2018 8/2/2018
ageel@infinite-usa.com Y 7/26/2018 7/26/2018 8/2/2018
tracy.fetterman@vertexgroup.com Y 8/7/2018 8/7/2018 8/7/2018
richardu@konnectprime.com Y 7/20/2018 7/20/2018 8/2/2018
karl@logic-point.com Y 7/20/2018 712412018 8/2/2018
bethw@idwholesaler.com Y 71202018 712012018 8/2/2018
work41@prime-vendor.com Y 7123/2018 7123/2018 8/2/12018
hilary.basile@quintel-mc.com Y 7/20/2018 712012018 8/2/2018
mdabral@sageci.com Y 7125/2018 7125/2018 8/2/12018
benjamin.tatterson@sap.com Y 7123/2018 712312018 8/2/2018
SFlowers@ScanTechnology.com Y 7/20/2018 8/2/2018
janderson@sissines.com Y 7/20/2018 7/20/2018 8/2/2018
michael.rand@solarwinds.com Y 712412018 712412018 8/2/12018
kkratzen@teksystems.com Y 7/20/2018 8/2/2018
rebryan@west.com Y 7/23/2018 7/23/2018 8/2/2018
rfp@PulseEnergy.com N

jennifer@acceleration.net
bseaman@amt.com
jrogers@advocoinc.com
acraig@apogee.net
fabian.torres@aptaracorp.com
erolon@auritas.com
chuck.n@asdPower.com
rpriborsky@avolvesoftware.com
thenderson@axisorlando.com
marianne@cityworks.com
corporatesales@bhphoto.com
ben.millspaw@ge.com
matthew.beckett@bigsurtech.com
accounting@bluebeam.com
dan.mcguire@btgControls.com
bp@cableassociates.com
easinternalsales@eaton.com
sales@carahsoft.com
ghara@centinasystems.com
Kim.Holcomb@cgi.com
michael.donnelly@commsoft.net
psw2-southcentral@cooperindustries.com
bruce.buxton@critigen.com
thatch.irwin@changepoint.com
justinh@alexander-co.com
collin.myers@datumstrategy.com
olivia.buffaloe@dell.com
jabryant@deltaxresearch.com
john@disastersolutionsinc.cc
contracts@dIt.com
sherrymcmanus@doc2e-file.com
susan.thomas@dolphin-corp.com
accounting@dovico.com
johnm@eagleresearchcorp.com
shall@eaglesafety.com
jonathan.sheets@emeralddata.us
jstone@engagesoftware.com
jwilkens@emphasys-software.com
christopher.power@hpe.com
janda.ward@us.epiuse.com

srgutti@essnova.com

PIU

8/2/2018

8/2/2018

8/3/2018

8/2/2018

8/2/2018

8/7/2018

8/3/2018

8/2/2018

8/2/2018

8/2/2018

8/2/2018

Emailed Non
Compliance
Form

8/22/2018

8/22/2018

BID

8/22/2018
8/22/2018

8/22/2018

8/22/2018

8/22/2018


mailto:lisa.kaye@capgemini.com
mailto:whenry@cssfla.com
mailto:glenn.abel@covingtoncreative.com
mailto:jost@edge-solutions.com
mailto:brooke.overmyer@genesys.com
mailto:aqeel@infinite-usa.com
mailto:tracy.fetterman@vertexgroup.com
mailto:bethw@idwholesaler.com
mailto:work41@prime-vendor.com
mailto:hilary.basile@quintel-mc.com
mailto:mdabral@sageci.com
mailto:benjamin.tatterson@sap.com
mailto:michael.rand@solarwinds.com
mailto:rebryan@west.com

1000286
1003759
1000507
1005053
1000821
1005082
1000860
1005770
1005918
1000894
1000847
1000843
1000477
1001564
1000816
1000699
1005750
1001993
1005068
1005539
1005570
1000690
1000889
1001707
1000536
1001827
1000794
1001386
1001503
1005812
1005320
1005416
1001629
1000849
1000808
1001571
1000865
1000486
1001939
1001470
1000879
1001543
1000725
1005172
1001347
1000848
1001632
1001674
1000789
1005544
1001425
1005105
1000336
1005369
1000863
1001327
1000575
1001746
1001529
1000436
1000587
1005316
1000817
1000524
1001020
1001644
1000675

E-TECHSERVICES.COM INC
EVERBRIDGE INC

EVOWORX INC

EWGCS INC

EXPERIAN DATA QUALITY
FILEMAKER INC

FISERV SOLUTIONS LLC
FLORIDA DOOR CONTROL OF O
FRONTSTREAM HOLDINGS LLC
GENESIS CONSULTING PARTNE
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SE
GEONEXUS TECHNOLOGIES
GLOBAL COMPUTER
GLOBALVIEW SOFTWARE
GROM ASSOCIATES, INC.
GVPEC LLC

HAYES E-GOVERNMENT RESOUR
HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRIS
HOWARD TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIO
1BM

IDEXCEL

IFS NORTH AMERICA
INCONTACT

INCREMENTAL SYSTEMS CORPO
INFO TECH INC

INJIXO INC

INNOVAPPTIVE INC

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC
INSOURCE SOFTWARE SOLUTIO
INSTACHECKIN INC
INTEGRATION PARTNERS CORP
INTELECA

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MA
IRTH SOLUTIONS LLC

JPT-TECH LLC

KORTERRA, INC

KPIT

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATI
LOOP1 SYSTEMS INC

MAINLINE INFORMATION SYST
MARSHALL AND ASSOCIATES |
MELTWATER NEWS US, INC
MICROFUSION ENGINEERING L
MICROGRAPHICS INC
MICROSEMI FREQUENCY AND T
MILLER SPATIAL

MINDWRAP, INC

MINNEAPOLIS CONSULTING GR
MODERN ENTERPRISE SOLUTIO
MSDSONLINE INC

NATIONAL JOINT UTILITIES
NAVIGATION ELECTRONICS IN
NETBOSS TECHNOLOGIES INC
NETWRIX CORPORATION
NEXUS GLOBAL BUSINESS SOL
NISOFT LLC

NRG SIMPLYSMART SOLUTIONS
OPEN SYSTEMS INTERNATIONA
OPEN TEXT, INC

OPENBUCKS

PCO DIV Il INC D/B/A PROC
PEGA

PERFORMANCE TECHNOLOGY PA
PLANETECOSYSTEMS INC
POWER COSTS INC

PROMIUM, LLC

PRONEXUS INC

sales@e-techservices.com
bids@everbridge.com
rfp@energysavvy.com
raju.goke@ewgcs.com
william.noonan@experian.com
brandon_love@filemaker.com
brent.bristow@fiserv.com
tlhauser@bellsouth.net
roger.medellin@frontstream.com
nick.coticchia@genesisconsulting.com
wendy.peloquin@gisinc.com
lindsay.sutherland@geo-nexus.com
dianne.swensen@globalcomputer.com
giovann.pinzon@gvsi.com
bfeaster@grom.com
info@gvpec.us

dfabbri@hcs.net
tammy.wolf@hpe.com
bids@howardcomputers.com
paulbirdsong@us.ibm.com
amie@idexcel.com
request@ifsworld.com
steven.vess@incontact.com
stella@incsys.com

joseph.myer@infotechfl.com

acqueline.payne@thecallcenterschool.com

sven.bergstrom@innovapptive.com
dewey.hudson@insight.com
orderentry@insourcess.com
prashant@instacheckin.io
skoob@integrationpartners.com
brian.maloney@inteleca.com
ASTRONG@US.IBM.COM
bslack@irthsolutions.com
patrick@jpttech.com
cindy.schwindt@korterra.com
rehan.refai@kpit.com
rosa.c.cassidy@Imco.com
Wayne.Mathews@Iloop1.com
david.cabassa@mainline.com
adminteam@marshallgis.com
invoice.na@meltwaternews.com
jeff.blanchard@microfusionlab.com
sales@micrographicsinc.com
ftd.sales@microsemi.com
cbrussow@nmillerspatial.com
JHuber@MindWrap.com
accounting@mcgenergy.com
llongo@modernenterprise.com
billing@ehs.com
shooper@georgia811.com
barbara_poche@neigps.com
Ashley.Fleeman@NetBoss.com
marlon.philip@netwrix.com
|.olson@nexusglobal.com
hychou@nisoft.com
tony.valadez@nrgenergy.com
mimi.nelson@osii.com
rromeo@opentext.com
hillel@openbucks.com
sales@pco2.com
greg.runco@pega.com
gil.benelli@ptpinc.com
contact@planetecosystems.com
Cheryl@powercosts.com
MParsell@Promium.com

aamir@pronexus.com


mailto:jacqueline.payne@thecallcenterschool.com

1005856
1001951
1001980
1005584
1001584
1000077
1000446
1000602
1001396
1000776
1001207
1000781
1005656
1001096
1000915
1001613
1000839
1001158
1000833
1005174
1005579
1000888
1000495
1005519
1000679
1002013
1001454
1001331
1000647
1001556
1000691
1005336
1000237
1001567
1001410
1000516
1000783
1005799
1000470
1000275
1001598
1001611
1000203
1000853
1000820
1005344
1001876
1001570
1000626

1005001

PROSPECTA

PROVANTAGE LLC
QUADBRIDGE, INC

QUALTRICS LLC
QUESTINGHOUND TECHNOLOGY
RADIO IP SOFTWARE INC
READSOFT NORTH AMERICA
REPLICON INC

REVERE CONTROL SYSTEMS
RITUHWE

RT LAWRENCE CORPORATION
SAFEDNS INC

SAP AMERICA INC

SAS INSTITUTE INC
SCHWEITZER ENGINEERING
SCIENTECH, A DIVISION OF
SGS TECHNOLOGIE LLC

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP
SMART ENERGY WATER
SOFTWARE AG USA INC
SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOU
SSP INNOVATIONS LLC
STARBOARD CONSULTING LLC
STILWELL & ASSOCIATES
STRIBUTEK LLC

SYNNEX CORPORATION C/O
SYSTEM INNOVATORS A DIV.
TADPOLE CARTESIA INC

TASK SOURCE INC

TELVENT USA CORPORATION
TENDRIL INC

THINK TECHNOLOGIES GROUP
TIMETRICS RISK

TRAX INTERNATIONAL
TRIHEDRAL ENGINEERING INC
UTILITEC

VELOCITY TECHNOLOGY SOLUT
VERTEKS CONSULTING INC
VIRTUAL ATLANTIC, INC
VOCANTAS INC

VOLOGY, INC

WATERFORD TECHNOLOGIES, |
WINSHUTTLE LLC

WOOLPERT INC

WORKSOFT INC
WUNDERLICH-MALEC ENGINEER
YAANA TECHNOLOGIES LLC
ZOHO CORPORATION

ZONES INC

ZOPTION

joseph.carty@prospecta.com
ppetit@provantage.com
mbreton@quadbridge.com
ar@qualtrics.com
RKent@QuestingHound.com
sales@radio-ip.com
beth.durel@readsoft.com
proposals@replicon.com
ajones@reverecontrol.com
sdusa20@gmail.com
john.phillips@rtlawrence.com
sales@safedns.com
sami.larbi@sap.com
lesley.parker@sas.com
brad_meyer@selinc.com
slandon@CurtissWright.com
bids@sgstechnologies.net
chris_sanchirico@shi.com
rfp@smartusys.com
justyna.konczewska@softwareag.com
scwhids@scw.com
dean.perry@sspinnovations.com
dhughes@starboard-consulting.com
dduncan@stilwell-associates.com
laura@stributek.com
johnnyt@synnex.com
sales@systeminnovators.com
kathy.urbina@tctechnology.com
jsmith@tasksourceinc.com
heather.hansen@telvent.com
tendrilrfp@tendrilinc.com
mvillella@think-team.com
samantha@timetricsrisk.com
kgreene@traxintl.com
lerickson@trihedral.com
prospect@utilitec.net
janice.sawyer@velocitycloud.com
orders@verteks.com
dbond@vainc.com
pturenne@vocantas.com
ar@vology.com
ChristyP@MailMeter.com
salesops@winshuttle.com
latice.spann@woolpert.com
Ikenzie@worksoft.com
mark.noble@wmeng.com
po@yaanatech.com
sales@ManageEngine.com
teamfl.goved@zones.com

shari.alexander@zoption.com



